
Fliegerclub St.Johann
ZIELLANDEBEWERB  2013 ERGEBNIS

6

10 1. DG 2.DG GES

1 Moser, Hansjörg 4 10 14 1
2 Seiwald, Hannes 10 0 10 2
3 Windisch, Erwin 8 0 8 3
4 Dödlinger, Christian 8 0 8 3
5 Süss, Alfred 8 0 8 3
6 Köhle, Reinhard 0 6 6 4
7 Haas, Gerhard 0 6 6 4
8 Rass, Michael 0 6 6 4
9 Stocker, Thomas 0 4 4 5
10 Muik, Johann 0 0 0 6

1 Baumann, Roland /G 10 8 18 1
2 Ager, Fritz /G 2 0 2 7
3 Hayn, Günther /G 0 0 0 8

PunkteNACHNAME - VORNAME PLATZ

MOTORFLIEGER

 22.10.2011



Fliegerclub St.Johann
ZIELLANDEBEWERB  2013  ERGEBNIS

6

16 1. DG 2.DG GES

1 Taxer, Michael 10 8 18 1
2 Köhle, Reinhard 6 8 14 2
3 Rass, Michael 6 8 14 2
4 Windisch, Erwin 8 4 12 3
5 Süss, Alfred 4 8 12 3
6 Stocker, Thomas 8 2 10 4
7 Wieser, Gerhard 0 10 10 4
8 Seiwald, Hannes 8 0 8 5
9 Dödlinger, Christian 0 8 8 5
10 Hinterholzer, Erich 8 0 8 5
11 Wassmuth, Alfons 8 0 8 5
12 Haas, Gerhard 0 6 6 6
13 Wartlsteiner, Günter 4 0 4 7
14 Achleitner, Guido 0 0 0 8
15 Krabichler, Manuel 0 0 0 8
16 Rapp, Stefan 0 0 0 8

PunkteNACHNAME - VORNAME PLATZ

MOTORSEGLER

 22.10.2011



Fliegerclub St.Johann
ZIELLANDEBEWERB  2013  ERGEBNIS

7

17 1. DG 2.DG GES

1 Embacher, Martin 2,02 1,83 3,85 20,00 1
2 Stocker, Thomas 4,07 0,85 4,92 18,00 2
3 Muik, Johann 6,68 0,54 7,22 18,00 3
4 Rapp, Stefan 5,48 1,83 7,31 18,00 4
5 Seiwald, Hannes 4,80 2,80 7,60 18,00 5
6 Stampfl, Günter 0,96 7,21 8,17 16,00 6
7 Köhle, Reinhard 7,40 2,80 10,20 16,00 7
8 Achleitner, Guido 1,20 16,16 17,36 14,00 8
9 Hinterholzer, Erich 16,35 2,40 18,75 11,00 9
10 Windisch, Erwin 16,15 8,80 24,95 8,00 10
11 Wartlsteiner, Günter 24,63 2,61 27,24 8,00 11
12 Holleis, Roland 26,40 7,40 33,80 4,00 12
13 Haas, Gerhard 22,20 21,35 43,55 0,00 13
14 Moser, Hansjörg 43,39 1,41 44,80 0,00 14
15 Krabichler, Manuel 46,90 8,20 55,10 0,00 15
16 Taxer, Michael 7,80 87,70 95,50 0,00 16
17 Rass, Michael 15,10 99,00 114,10 0,00 17

Abstand -> Ziel[m]NACHNAME - VORNAME PlatzPKTE

SEGELFLIEGER

 22.10.2011



Fliegerclub St.Johann
ZIELLANDEBEWERB  2013  ERGEBNIS

6

23 1. DG 2.DG GES

1 Seiwald, Hannes 10 10 20 1
2 Holleis, Roland 9 8 17 2
3 Baumann, Roland 10 7 17 2
4 Wassmuth, Alfons 9 8 17 2
5 Rapp, Stefan 8 9 17 2
6 Taxer, Michael 8 9 17 2
7 Dödlinger, Christian 8 8 16 3
8 Embacher, Martin 8 8 16 3
9 Köhle, Reinhard 9 7 16 3
10 Krabichler, Manuel 8 8 16 3
11 Briedl, Sabine 8 7 15 4
12 Stocker, Thomas 7 7 14 5
13 Achleitner, Guido 7 7 14 5
14 Steiner, Klaus Jürgen 7 7 14 5
15 Rass, Michael 7 7 14 5
16 Ager, Fritz 6 7 13 6
17 Windisch, Erwin 6 7 13 6
18 Süss, Miriana 6 7 13 6
19 Hinterholzer, Erich 5 7 12 7
20 Wartlsteiner, Günter 6 6 12 7
21 Wieser, Gerhard 8 4 12 7
22 Haas, Gerhard 6 4 10 8
23 Süss, Alfred 9 1 10 8

PunkteNACHNAME - VORNAME PLATZ

PISTOLENSCHIESSEN

 22.10.2011



Fliegerclub St.Johann
ZIELLANDEBEWERB  2013  ERGEBNIS

8

6 MF MS SF SCH GES

1 Seiwald, Hannes 10 8 18,00 20,00 56,00 1
2 Köhle, Reinhard 6 14 16,00 16,00 52,00 2
3 Stocker, Thomas 4 10 18,00 14,00 46,00 3
5 Windisch, Erwin 8 12 8,00 13,00 41,00 4
4 Rass, Michael 6 14 0,00 14,00 34,00 5
6 Haas, Gerhard 6 6 0,00 10,00 22,00 6

NACHNAME - VORNAME
Punkte

Platz

G E S A M T

 22.10.2011


